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NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

GQSL10900WHL
900
WALL HUNG
LEFT BOWL

380

16.1
479

112

495.1

380

16.1
479

495.1

338

42

380

1.5
488.5

2.5
394

1.5

888

338

42

380

1.5
488.5

2.5
394

1.5

888

500

900

306

306

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  


